Position

Board of Supervisor
Board of Supervisor
Board of Supervisor
Board of Supervisor

Board of Supervisor

Other Positions Held County

Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County

Department

Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors

Board Of Supervisors

Total Wages

$94,138
$92,010
$91,429
$90,114
$89,212

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$2,500
$32,251
$32,251
$36,129
$36,482



