Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Board of Supervisor		Napa County	Board Of Supervisors	\$94,138	\$2,500
Board of Supervisor		Napa County	Board Of Supervisors	\$92,010	\$32,251
Board of Supervisor		Napa County	Board Of Supervisors	\$91,429	\$32,251
Board of Supervisor		Napa County	Board Of Supervisors	\$90,114	\$36,129
Board of Supervisor		Napa County	Board Of Supervisors	\$89,212	\$36,482